S.No. Ex No Comm to GROUP CLASS CODESUB CODE PAPER CODE NAME OF PAPER Max MarksDate of Exam TIMING
24 A-024 1066 5471 01BED101 CHILDHOOD AND GROWING UP LEARNER 80 Monday,March 8,2021 9.30-11.30
25 A-025 1066 5472 01BED102 EDUCATION IN CONTEMPORARY INDIA 80 Monday,March 8,2021 12.30-2.30
26 A-026 1066 5473 01BED103 LEARNING AND TEACHING 80 Tuesday,March 9,2021 9.30-11.30
27 A-027 1066 5474 01BED104 GENDER ISSUES IN EDUCATION 80 Tuesday,March 9,2021 12.30-2.30
28 A-028 1066 5475 01BED105 UNDERSTANDING A DISCIPLINE 80 Wednesday,March 10,2021 9.30-11.30
29 A-029 G-2 1066 5476 01BED106 HINDI 80 Friday,March 12,2021 9.30-11.30
30 A-030 G-1 1066 5477 01BED107 SANSKRIT 80 Thursday,March 11,2021 12.30-2.30
31 A-031 G-1 1066 5478 01BED108 ENGLISH 80 Thursday,March 11,2021 12.30-2.30
32 A-032 G-1 1066 5479 01BED109 URDU 80 Thursday,March 11,2021 12.30-2.30
33 A-033 G-5 1066 5480 01BED110 SOCIAL SCIENCE 80 Saturday,March 13,2021 12.30-2.30
34 A-034 G-3 1066 5481 01BED111 CIVICS 80 Friday,March 12,2021 12.30-2.30
35 A-035 G-2 1066 5482 01BED112 HISTORY 80 Friday,March 12,2021 9.30-11.30
36 A-036 G-4 1066 5483 01BED113 ECONOMICS 80 Saturday,March 13,2021 9.30-11.30
37 A-037 G-4 1066 5484 01BED114 GEOGRAPHY 80 Saturday,March 13,2021 9.30-11.30
38 A-038 G-2 1066 5485 01BED115 ACCOUNTANCY 80 Friday,March 12,2021 9.30-11.30
39 A-039 G-1 1066 5486 01BED116 BUSINESS ORGANIZATION 80 Thursday,March 11,2021 12.30-2.30
40 A-040 G-2 1066 5487 01BED117 MATHEMATICS 80 Friday,March 12,2021 9.30-11.30
41 A-041 G-3 1066 5488 01BED118 HOME SCIENCE 80 Friday,March 12,2021 12.30-2.30
42 A-042 G-1 1066 5489 01BED119 GENERAL SCIENCE 80 Thursday,March 11,2021 12.30-2.30
43 A-043 G-4 1066 5490 01BED120 CHEMISTRY 80 Saturday,March 13,2021 9.30-11.30
44 A-044 G-2 1066 5491 01BED121 BIOLOGY 80 Friday,March 12,2021 9.30-11.30
45 A-045 G-3 1066 5492 01BED122 PHYSICS 80 Friday,March 12,2021 12.30-2.30
46 A-046 G-4 1066 5493 01BED123 DRAWING AND PAINTING 80 Saturday,March 13,2021 9.30-11.30
47 A-047 G-4 1066 5494 01BED124 MUSICS 80 Saturday,March 13,2021 9.30-11.30
48 A-048 1066 5495 01BED125 DRAMA AND ART IN EDUCATION 80 Wednesday,March 10,2021 12.30-2.30
49 A-049 1066 5496 01BED126 READING AND REFLECTION ON TEXTS 80 Thursday,March 11,2021 9.30-11.30
50 A-050 A-018,A-062,A-001 144 8751 01BSC06101COMMUNICATION TECHNIQUES 70 Monday,March 8,2021 9.30-11.30
51 A-051 A-002 A-019 A-063 A-0169 A-0214144 8752 01BSC06102Elementary Computer Application 70 Monday,March 8,2021 12.30-2.30
52 A-052 A-003 A-020 A-064 A-0170 144 8753 01BSC06103ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 70 Tuesday,March 9,2021 9.30-11.30
53 A-053 144 8754 01BSC06104DIVERSITY OF MICROBES 70 Tuesday,March 9,2021 12.30-2.30
54 A-054 144 8755 01BSC06105DIVERSITY OF CRYPTOGAMS 70 Wednesday,March 10,2021 9.30-11.30
55 A-055 144 8756 01BSC06106CELL BIOLOGY 70 Wednesday,March 10,2021 12.30-2.30
56 A-056 A-068 144 8757 01BSC06107INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 70 Thursday,March 11,2021 9.30-11.30
57 A-057 A-069 144 8758 01BSC06108ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 70 Thursday,March 11,2021 12.30-2.30
58 A-058 A-070 144 8759 01BSC06109PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 70 Friday,March 12,2021 9.30-11.30
59 A-059 144 8760 01BSC06110DIVERSITY OF ANIMALS AND EVOLUTION 70 Friday,March 12,2021 12.30-2.30
60 A-060 144 8761 01BSC06111CELL BIOLOGY AND GENETICS 70 Saturday,March 13,2021 9.30-11.30
61 A-061 144 8762 01BSC06112DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 70 Saturday,March 13,2021 12.30-2.30
62 A-062 A-018,A-050,A-001 NEW 01BSC17101COMMUNICATION TECHNIQUES 70 Monday,March 8,2021 9.30-11.30
63 A-063 A-002 A-019 A-051 A-0169 A-0214NEW 01BSC17102Elementary Computer Application 70 Monday,March 8,2021 12.30-2.30
64 A-064 A-003 A-020 A-052 A-0170 NEW 01BSC17103ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 70 Tuesday,March 9,2021 9.30-11.30
65 A-065 NEW 01BSC17104MECHANICS 70 Tuesday,March 9,2021 12.30-2.30
66 A-066 NEW 01BSC17105WAVES & OSCILLATIONS 70 Wednesday,March 10,2021 9.30-11.30
67 A-067 NEW 01BSC17106ELECTROMAGNETISM 70 Wednesday,March 10,2021 12.30-2.30
68 A-068 A-056 NEW 01BSC17107INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 70 Thursday,March 11,2021 9.30-11.30
69 A-069 A-057 NEW 01BSC17108ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 70 Thursday,March 11,2021 12.30-2.30
70 A-070 A-058 NEW 01BSC17109PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 70 Friday,March 12,2021 9.30-11.30
71 A-071 NEW 01BSC17110ALGEBRA AND MATRICES 70 Friday,March 12,2021 12.30-2.30
72 A-072 NEW 01BSC17111CALCULUS 70 Saturday,March 13,2021 9.30-11.30
73 A-073 NEW 01BSC17112VECTOR CALCULUS & GEOMETRY 70 Saturday,March 13,2021 12.30-2.30
74 A-074 A-001 A-0130 A-0168 A-0179 A-0192 A-02111158 10761 01BSB101.1GEN HINDI 100 Monday,March 8,2021 9.30-11.30
75 A-075 A-0131 A-0193 1158 10762 01BSB101.2GEN ENGLISH 100 Monday,March 8,2021 9.30-11.30
76 A-076 A-0132 A-0194 1158 10763 01BSB102 ENVIRONMENTAL EDU.& SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 50 Monday,March 8,2021 12.30-2.30
77 A-077 A-0182 A-077 1158 10764 01BSB103 RELATIVITY,MECHANICS,OSSCILLATIONS & WAV. 40 Tuesday,March 9,2021 9.30-11.30
78 A-078 A-0183 A-078 1158 10765 01BSB104 MATHEMATICAL BACKGROUND,PROPERTIES OF MATT. 40 Tuesday,March 9,2021 12.30-2.30
79 A-079 A-0184 1158 10766 01BSB105 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 40 Wednesday,March 10,2021 9.30-11.30
80 A-080 A-0185 1158 10767 01BSB106 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 40 Wednesday,March 10,2021 12.30-2.30
81 A-081 A-0188 1158 10768 01BSB107 NON CHORDATA 40 Thursday,March 11,2021 9.30-11.30
82 A-082 A-0189 1158 10769 01BSB108 ANIMAL CELL BIOLOGY AND GENETICS 40 Thursday,March 11,2021 12.30-2.30
83 A-083 A-0190 1158 10770 01BSB109 DIVERSITY OF MICROBES AND LOWER PLANTS 40 Tuesday,March 9,2021 9.30-11.30
84 A-084 A-0191 1158 10771 01BSB110 DIVERSITY OF CRYPTOGAMS(BRYOPHYTES & PTERID 40 Tuesday,March 9,2021 12.30-2.30
85 A-085 A-0186 1158 10772 01BSB111 CALCULAS 60 Thursday,March 11,2021 9.30-11.30
86 A-086 A-0187 1158 10773 01BSB112 VECTOR GEOMETRY & LINEAR ALGEBRA DUR 60 Thursday,March 11,2021 12.30-2.30
87 A-087 A-0147 1158 10774 01BSB113 VISION OF EDU.IN INDIA: CONCERNS & ISSUES 60 Friday,March 12,2021 12.30-2.30
88 A-088 174 6301 01BTP101 ANATOMY 70 Monday,March 8,2021 9.30-11.30
89 A-089 174 6302 01BTP102 PHYSIOLOGY 70 Monday,March 8,2021 12.30-2.30
90 A-090 174 6303 01BTP103 PSYCHOLOGY & SOCIOLOGY 70 Tuesday,March 9,2021 9.30-11.30
91 A-091 174 6304 01BTP104 FUND. OF BIOMECHANICS & EXERCISE THERAPY 70 Tuesday,March 9,2021 12.30-2.30
92 A-092 174 6305 01BTP105 PRINCIPLES OF BIOELECTRICAL MODALITIES 70 Wednesday,March 10,2021 9.30-11.30
93 A-093 174 6306 01BTP106 BIOCHEMISTRY 70 Wednesday,March 10,2021 12.30-2.30
94 A-094 1062 9891 01DPH101 PHARMACEUTICS-I 80 Monday,March 8,2021 9.30-11.30
95 A-095 1062 9892 01DPH102 PHARMACEUTICAL CHEMISTRY-I 80 Monday,March 8,2021 12.30-2.30
96 A-096 1062 9893 01DPH103 PHARMACOGNOSY 80 Tuesday,March 9,2021 9.30-11.30
97 A-097 1062 9894 01DPH104 BIOCHEM. & CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 80 Tuesday,March 9,2021 12.30-2.30
98 A-098 1062 9895 01DPH105 HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY 80 Wednesday,March 10,2021 9.30-11.30
99 A-099 1062 9896 01DPH106 HEALTH EDUCATION & COMMUNITY PHARMACY 80 Wednesday,March 10,2021 12.30-2.30
100 A-0100 152 5301 01DCB101 ENGLISH 60 Monday,March 8,2021 9.30-11.30
B.Sc. (MATH) PART-I(old)
B.Sc. B.Ed. PART 1
BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY PART-I
D.PHARMA Part-1
ENGG. DIPLOMA(CE,CS,EE,EC,ME,MINING,PETRO) I YEAR.
BHAGWANT UNIVERSITY
Time -Table I year Session 2019-20(Pandemic Exams)
Ref No:-BU/EXAM/2020-21
B.Ed. (Pre)
B.Sc. (BIO) PART-I(old)
101 A-0101 152 5302 01DCB102 APPLIED PHYSICS 60 Monday,March 8,2021 12.30-2.30
102 A-0102 152 5303 01DCB103 APPLIED CHEMISTRY 60 Tuesday,March 9,2021 9.30-11.30
103 A-0103 152 5304 01DCB104 COMPUTER & INFORMATION TECH. FUNDAMENTALS 60 Tuesday,March 9,2021 12.30-2.30
104 A-0104 152 5305 01DCB105 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 60 Wednesday,March 10,2021 9.30-11.30
105 A-0105 152 5306 01DCB106 APPLIED MECHANICS 60 Wednesday,March 10,2021 12.30-2.30
106 A-0106 178 7461 01LLM101 LEGAL THEORY 100 Thursday,March 11,2021 9.30-11.30
107 A-0107 178 7462 01LLM102 LAW AND SOCIAL TRANSFORMATION IN  INDIA 100 Thursday,March 11,2021 12.30-2.30
108 A-0108 178 7463 01LLM103 INDIAN CONSTITUTIONAL LAW THE NEW CHALLENGES 100 Friday,March 12,2021 9.30-11.30
109 A-0109 178 7464 01LLM104 LEGAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH METHODOLOSY 100 Friday,March 12,2021 12.30-2.30
110 A-0110 151 5291 01AMA101Advanced Business Statistics 70 Monday,March 8,2021 9.30-11.30
111 A-0111 151 5292 01AMA102Advanced Cost Accounting 70 Monday,March 8,2021 12.30-2.30
112 A-0112 151 5293 01AMA103Taxation Laws  & Practices 70 Tuesday,March 9,2021 9.30-11.30
113 A-0113 151 5294 01AMA104Management Accounting and Financial Mgmt 70 Tuesday,March 9,2021 12.30-2.30
114 A-0114 1157 10731 01MED101 Philosophy and Sociology of Education 100 Monday,March 8,2021 9.30-11.30
115 A-0115 1157 10732 01MED102 Psychology of learning and Development 100 Monday,March 8,2021 12.30-2.30
116 A-0116 1157 10733 01MED103 Methods of Educational Research and data Analysis 100 Tuesday,March 9,2021 9.30-11.30
117 A-0117 1157 10734 01MED104 Education and Curriculum Studies 100 Tuesday,March 9,2021 12.30-2.30
118 A-0118 1157 10736 01MED105.2 Pedagogy and Assessment of Social Science 100 Wednesday,March 10,2021 9.30-11.30
119 A-0119 1157 10742 01MED106.3 Pedagogy and Assessment of  Science 100 Wednesday,March 10,2021 12.30-2.30
120 A-0120 1195 11891 01LLB101 Law of Contract 80 Monday,March 8,2021 9.30-11.30
121 A-0121 1195 11892 01LLB102 Special Contract 80 Monday,March 8,2021 12.30-2.30
122 A-0122 1195 11893 01LLB103 Law of Torts including M.V Act and consumer Laws 80 Tuesday,March 9,2021 9.30-11.30
123 A-0123 1195 11894 01LLB104 Family Law -I( Hindu Law) 80 Tuesday,March 9,2021 12.30-2.30
124 A-0124 1195 11895 01LLB105 Family Law-II(Muslim Law) 80 Wednesday,March 10,2021 9.30-11.30
125 A-0125 1195 11896 01LLB106 Constitutional Law of India –I 80 Wednesday,March 10,2021 12.30-2.30
126 A-0126 1195 11897 01LLB107 Environmental Law 80 Thursday,March 11,2021 9.30-11.30
127 A-0127 1195 11898 01LLB108 Alternative Dispute Resolution –Clinical Course 80 Thursday,March 11,2021 12.30-2.30
128 A-0128 1195 11899 01LLB109 Company Law 80 Friday,March 12,2021 9.30-11.30
129 A-0129 1195 11900 01LLB110 Equity and Trusts 80 Friday,March 12,2021 12.30-2.30
130 A-0130 A-001 A-074 A-0168 A-0179 A-0192 A-02111167 12591 01BSB101.1GEN HINDI 100 Monday,March 8,2021 9.30-11.30
131 A-0131 A-075 A-0193 1167 12592 01BSB101.2GEN ENGLISH 100 Monday,March 8,2021 9.30-11.30
132 A-0132 A-076 A-0194 1167 12593 01BSB102 ENVIRONMENTAL EDU.& SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT 50 Monday,March 8,2021 12.30-2.30
133 A-0133 A-0197 1167 12594 01BAED101-1.1ENGLISH-1 ( A  BACKGROUND IN ENGLISH LIT.) 60 Tuesday,March 9,2021 9.30-11.30
134 A-0134 A-0198 1167 12595 01BAED101-1.2ENGLISH-II ( POETRY AND DRAMA) 60 Tuesday,March 9,2021 12.30-2.30
135 A-0135 A-0195 1167 12596 01BAED101-2.1HINDI (HINDI BHASHA OR SAHITYA KA ITIHAS) 60 Tuesday,March 9,2021 9.30-11.30
136 A-0136 A-0196 1167 12597 01BAED101-2.2HINDI -II ( MADHYAKALIN KAVYA) 60 Tuesday,March 9,2021 12.30-2.30
137 A-0137 A-0199 1167 12598 01BAED101-3.1URDU-I (JADEED NASR) 60 Tuesday,March 9,2021 9.30-11.30
138 A-0138 A-0200 1167 12599 01BAED101-3.2URDU-II (JADEED NASR) 60 Tuesday,March 9,2021 12.30-2.30
139 A-0139 A-0207 1167 12600 01BAED102.1GEOGRAPHY - I(PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY) 40 Wednesday,March 10,2021 9.30-11.30
140 A-0140 A-0208 1167 12601 01BAED102.2GEOGRAPHY - I(HUMAN GEOGRAPHY) 40 Wednesday,March 10,2021 12.30-2.30
141 A-0141 A-0201 1167 12602 01BAED103.1HISTORY -I (EVALUATION OF INDIAN CULTURE & THOUGHT) 60 Thursday,March 11,2021 9.30-11.30
142 A-0142 A-0202 1167 12603 01BAED103.2HISTORY-II( EARLIEST TIME OF REFORMATION) 60 Thursday,March 11,2021 12.30-2.30
143 A-0143 A-0203 1167 12604 01BAED104.1POLITICAL SCIENCE -I (FOUNDATION OF POLITICAL THOUGHT) 60 Friday,March 12,2021 9.30-11.30
144 A-0144 A-0204 1167 12605 01BAED104.2POLITICAL SCIENCE -II (REPRENTATIVE INDIAN POLITICAL THINKARS) 60 Friday,March 12,2021 3.00-5.00
145 A-0145 A-0205 1167 12606 01BAED105.1ECONOMICS -I ( ECONMICS CONCEPT AND MATHOD) 60 Saturday,March 13,2021 9.30-11.30
146 A-0146 A-0206 1167 12607 01BAED105.2ECONOMICS-II( MICRO  ECONOMICS) 60 Saturday,March 13,2021 12.30-2.30
147 A-0147 A-087 1167 12609 01BSB113 VISION OF EDU.IN INDIA: CONCERNS & ISSUES 60 Friday,March 12,2021 12.30-2.30
168 A-0168 A-001 A-074 A-0179 A-0192 A-02111136 12741 01ABG101 GENERAL HINDI / Communication Technique 70 Monday,March 8,2021 9.30-11.30
169 A-0169 A-002 A-019 A-051 A-063 A-02141136 12742 01ABG102 Elementary Computer Application 70 Monday,March 8,2021 12.30-2.30
170 A-0170 A-003 A-020 A-052 A-064 1136 12743 01ABG103  ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 70 Tuesday,March 9,2021 9.30-11.30
171 A-0171 1136 12744 01ABG104 INORANIC CHEMISTRY 70 Thursday,March 11,2021 9.30-11.30
172 A-0172 1136 12745 01ABG105  ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 70 Thursday,March 11,2021 12.30-2.30
173 A-0173 1136 12746 01ABG106  PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 70 Friday,March 12,2021 9.30-11.30
174 A-0174 1136 12747 01ABG107  INSTRUMENTAL METHODS OF ANALYSIS 70 Tuesday,March 9,2021 12.30-2.30
175 A-0175 1136 12748 01ABG108 GEOGRAPHY - I(PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY) 70 Wednesday,March 10,2021 9.30-11.30
176 A-0176 1136 12749 01ABG109  HUMAN GEOGRAPHY 70 Wednesday,March 10,2021 12.30-2.30
177 A-0177 1136 12750 01ABG110  ECONOMIC GEOGRAPHY 70 Friday,March 12,2021 12.30-2.30
178 A-0178 1136 12751 01ABG111  GEOGRAPHY OF RAJASTHAN 70 Saturday,March 13,2021 9.30-11.30
179 A-0179 A-001 A-074 A-0130 A-0168 A-0192 A-0211 01BSC19101.1Gen. Hindi (Optional) 100 Monday,March 8,2021 9.30-11.30
180 A-0180 A-075 01BSC19101.2Gen. English (Optional) 100 Monday,March 8,2021 9.30-11.30
181 A-0181 A-076 01BSC19102Environment Education & Sustainable Development 50 Monday,March 8,2021 12.30-2.30
182 A-0182 A-077 01BSC19103Relavity Mechanics Oscillations and waves 40 Tuesday,March 9,2021 9.30-11.30
183 A-0183 A-078 01BSC19104Mathematical Background Properties of matter and electromagnetic waves40 Tuesday,March 9,2021 12.30-2.30
184 A-0184 A-079 01BSC19105Inorganic Chemistry 40 Wednesday,March 10,2021 9.30-11.30
185 A-0185 A-080 01BSC19106Physical Chemistry 40 Wednesday,March 10,2021 12.30-2.30
186 A-0186 A-085 01BSC19107Calculus 60 Thursday,March 11,2021 9.30-11.30
187 A-0187 A-086 01BSC19108Vector Geometry  and Liner Algebra 60 Thursday,March 11,2021 12.30-2.30
188 A-0188 A-081 01BSC19109Non Chordata 40 Thursday,March 11,2021 9.30-11.30
189 A-0189 A-082 01BSC19110Animal cell biology and Genetics 40 Thursday,March 11,2021 12.30-2.30
190 A-0190 A-083 01BSC19111Diversity of Microbes and lower Plants 40 Tuesday,March 9,2021 9.30-11.30
191 A-0191 A-084 01BSC19112Diversity of  Cryptogams  (Bryophytes & Pteridophyted) 40 Tuesday,March 9,2021 12.30-2.30
192 A-0192 A-001 A-074 A-0130 A-0168 A-0179 A-0211 01BA101.1*Gen. Hindi Monday,March 8,2021 9.30-11.30
193 A-0193 A-075 A-0131 01BA101.2*Gen. English Monday,March 8,2021 9.30-11.30
194 A-0194 A-076 A-0132 01BA102 Environmental Education & Sustainable Development Monday,March 8,2021 12.30-2.30
195 A-0195 A-0135 01BA103.1 Hindi Lt.-I (Bhasha aur Sahitya Ka Itihas). Tuesday,March 9,2021 9.30-11.30
196 A-0196 A-0136 01BA103.2 Hindi Lt.-II (Madhya KalinKavya) Tuesday,March 9,2021 12.30-2.30
197 A-0197 A-0133 01BA104.1  English Lt.-I (A Background To English Literature) Tuesday,March 9,2021 9.30-11.30
198 A-0198 A-0134 01BA104.2 English Lt.-II (Poetry And Drama) Tuesday,March 9,2021 12.30-2.30
199 A-0199 A-0137 01BA105.1 Urdu Lt.-I (Jadeed Nasr Inshaia,Khaka Aur Reportaz.) Tuesday,March 9,2021 9.30-11.30
200 A-0200 A-0138 01BA105.2 Urdu Lt.-II (Jadeed Nazm) Tuesday,March 9,2021 12.30-2.30
201 A-0201 A-0141 01BA106.1 History-I (Evolution of Indian Culture And Thoughts) Thursday,March 11,2021 9.30-11.30
202 A-0202 A-0142 01BA106.2 History-II (Earliest Times Of Reformation) Thursday,March 11,2021 12.30-2.30
B.Sc. (HONS) GEOGRAPHY PART-I
B. Sc.  Part -I (New)
B.A. PART -1  New
LL.M. PART-I
M.COM
M. Ed. (Previous)
L.L.B 1st Year
B.A. B.Ed. 1ST YEAR
203 A-0203 A-0143 01BA107.1 Political Science -I (-Foundations Of Political Thoughts) Friday,March 12,2021 9.30-11.30
204 A-0204 A-0144 01BA107.2 Political Science -II (Representative Political Thinkers) Friday,March 12,2021 3.00-5.00
205 A-0205 A-0145 01BA108.1 Economics -I (Economic Concepts And Methods) Saturday,March 13,2021 9.30-11.30
206 A-0206 A-0146 01BA108.2 Economics -II (Microeconomics) Saturday,March 13,2021 12.30-2.30
207 A-0207 A-0139 01BA109.1 Geography -I (Physical Geography Wednesday,March 10,2021 9.30-11.30
208 A-0208 A-0140 01BA109.2 Geography -II (Human Geography) Wednesday,March 10,2021 12.30-2.30
209 A-0209 01BA110.1 Sociology - I (Principles of Sociology)
210 A-0210 01BA110.2 Sociology - II ( Indian Society)
211 A-0211 A-001 A-074 A-0130 A-0168 A-0179 A-0192 01ABC101.1Gen. Hindi (Optional) Monday,March 8,2021 9.30-11.30
212 A-0212 01ABC101.2Gen. English (Optional) Monday,March 8,2021 9.30-11.30
213 A-0213 01ABC102 Environment Education & Sustainable Development Monday,March 8,2021 12.30-2.30
214 A-0214 A-002 A-019 A-051 A-063 A-0169 01ABC103 Elementary Computer Application Tuesday,March 9,2021 9.30-11.30
215 A-0215 01ABC104 COST ACCOUNTING Tuesday,March 9,2021 9.30-11.30
216 A-0216 01ABC105 BUSINESS STATISTICS Wednesday,March 10,2021 12.30-2.30
217 A-0217 01ABC106 MANAGEMENT Wednesday,March 10,2021 9.30-11.30
218 A-0218 01ABC107 BUSINESS LAW Thursday,March 11,2021 12.30-2.30
219 A-0219 01ABC108 ECONOMIC ENVIRONMENT IN INDIA Thursday,March 11,2021 9.30-11.30
220 A-0220 01ABC109 BUSINESS ECONOMICS Friday,March 12,2021 12.30-2.30
B.COM. PART-I(NEW)